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2016 – 2017 High School Calendar (11/15/16) 

 
Date Event  

Thurs, Sept 1 New Parent Orientation, Sanctuary, 7 pm     

Tues, Sept 6 Optional New Student Orientation, 11-12:00 pm 

Wed, Sept 7 First Day of School (7:50 start time) 

Tues, Sept 20 Back to School Night, 7 pm 

Fri, Oct 7 1st Quarter Progress Reports Issued 

Fri, Oct 7 Staff Development, ½ day 

Mon, Oct 10 Columbus Day, School Closed 

Fri, Oct 14 PSAT Testing, 9th grade 

Sat, Oct 15 PSAT Testing, 10th and 11th grade 

Wed, Nov 9 End of 1st Marking Period 

Thurs, Nov 17 – Fri, Nov 18  Parent-Teacher Conferences, ½ day 

Mon, Nov 21 - Fri, Nov 25 Thanksgiving Holiday, School Closed 

Fri, Dec 16 2nd Quarter Progress Reports Issued  

Fri, Dec 23 Christmas Holiday, ½ day 

Mon, Dec 26 – Mon, Jan 2 Christmas/New Year Holiday, School Closed 

Mon, Jan 16 Martin Luther King Holiday, School Closed 

Wed, Jan 25 – Fri, Jan 27 Midterms, ½ days 

Fri, Jan 27 End of 2nd Marking Period 

Mon, Jan 30 - Fri, Feb 10 Re-enrollment Weeks 

Fri, Feb17 Staff Development, ½ day 

Mon, Feb 20 Presidents’ Day, School Closed 

Fri, Mar 3 3rd Quarter Progress Reports Issued 

Tues, Apr 4 End of 3rd Marking Period 

Mon, Apr 10 - Fri, Apr14 Easter Vacation, School Closed   

Fri, May 12 4th Quarter Progress Reports Issued 

Mon, May 29 Memorial Day, School Closed 

Fri, Jun 9  Awards Ceremony 

Mon, Jun 12 – Wed, Jun 14 HS Final Exams, ½ days  

Thurs, Jun 15 SWAT Olympics, Last Day of School 

Fri, Jun 16 High School Graduation, 7 pm 

 

*Please note: ½ days end at 11:30 am 

 

 

 

“For I know the plans I have for you,” declares the LORD, “plans to prosper you and 
not to harm you, plans to give you hope and a future.” 

Jeremiah 29:11 
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